OXFORDSHIRE SILVER LEAGUE MATCH DATES 2025

	   SILVER LEAGUE ADMINISTRATOR 2025 – AMANDA GLANVILL (FELDON VALLEY) Tel: 07774 692854 E-MAIL: amandaglanvill@hotmail.co.uk



	DATE
	TIME
	HOME TEAM
	-v-
	AWAY TEAM
	RESULTS

	Sunday 4th May 2025
	  1.30pm
	Tadmarton Heath
	-v-
	Feldon Valley
	6 - 1

	Monday 12th May 2025
	12.00pm
	Frilford Heath
	-v-
	Henley
	5 - 2

	Sunday 25th May 2025
	  1.00pm
	Tadmarton Heath
	-v-
	Henley
	4 - 3

	Sunday 15th June 2025
	12.00pm
	Feldon Valley
	-v-
	Frilford Heath
	2 - 5

	Saturday 21st June 2025
	  2.00pm
	Henley
	-v-
	Tadmarton Heath
	5 - 2

	Sunday 29th June 2025
	  1.00pm
	Tadmarton Heath
	-v-
	Frilford Heath
	4.5 - 2.5 

	Sunday 20th July 2025
	12.00pm
	Feldon Valley
	-v-
	Henley
	

	Sunday 3rd August 2025
	12.00pm
	Frilford Heath
	-v-
	Feldon Valley
	

	Saturday 9th August 2025
	12.00pm
	Frilford Heath
	-v-
	Tadmarton Heath
	

	Saturday 23rd August 2025
	  2.00pm
	Henley
	-v-
	Frilford Heath
	

	Sunday 14th September 2025
	12.00 Noon
	Feldon Valley
	-v-
	Tadmarton Heath
	

	Saturday 20th September 2025
	11.00am
	Henley
	-v-
	Feldon Valley
	




	CLUB
	CONTACT
	E-MAIL
	MOBILE
	LANDLINE

	Feldon Valley
	Amanda Glanvill
	amandaglanvill@hotmail.co.uk
	07774 692854
	01608 685947

	Frilford Heath
	Rachel Downey
	Racheldowney_14@hotmail.com
	07941 412991
	N/A

	Henley
	Gay Bentley-Coleman
	gaybentley-coleman@hotmail.co.uk
	07718 889380
	01491 413635

	Tadmarton Heath
	Annie Hooper
	anniehooper@hotmail.co.uk
	07774 226724
	N/A



